
 
2018/2019 Club Time Trials Calendar* 

 

 
  

Date Meet 

Sunday, 14 October 2018 Club Time Trials Round 1 + Club Night 

Friday, 19 October 2018 Club Time Trials Round 2 

Friday, 2 November 2018 Club Time Trials Round 3 

Friday, 9 November 2018 Club Time Trials Round 4 + Club Night 

Friday, 23 November 2018 Club Time Trials Round 5 

Friday, 7 December 2018 Club Time Trials Round 6 + Club Christmas Party 

Friday, 1 February 2019 Club Time Trials Round 7 + Club Night 

Friday, 22 February 2019 Club Time Trials Round 8 

Friday, 15 March 2019 Club Time Trials Round 9 + Club Night 

Saturday, 24 March 2018 Club Championships 

  
* This is an indicative calendar, it may be necessary to make changes dates and events 
throughout the season. 

 
 


